ARCHIVE CABINET
FIRE-RESISTANT DOCUMENT CABINET
RATINGS: CASH £1,000 • VALUABLES £10,000
MODEL SHOWN: ARCHIVE CABINET 450 KEY LOCK
KEY FEATURES
•  �Multipurpose fire-resistant safe cabinet for the storage of
documents and other paper media
•  �Steel, double-wall construction insulated with special fire-
resistant barrier material
•  �Three-way solid steel boltwork for enhanced security
•  �Anchor points in base allow the cabinet to be fixed to the floor
•  Lock options:
Key Lock: EN 1300-certified Class A
Electronic Lock: EN 1300-certified Class B
Alternative electronic lock options are available - see page 54
•  �Optional internal fittings include a removable shelf, pull-out file
frame, lockable compartment - see page 57
•  4 sizes
•  �Attractive light grey appearance (RAL 7035)
0800 52 63 88  •   I N S A F E . C O M0800 52 63 88  •   I N S A F E . C O M
Model Product Code
External Sizes (mm)
Height	 Width	 Depth*
Internal Sizes (mm)
Height	 Width	 Depth
Volume
(litres)
Weight
(kg)
Shelves
Included
   Key Lock
325K CAC-UG-325K 1500 700 550 1290	 594	 430 325 95 3
450K CAC-UG-450K 1950 700 550 1780	 594	 430 450 120 4
640K CAC-UG-640K 1950 950 550 1780	 844	 430 640 150 4
880K CAC-UG-880K 1950	 1260	 550 1780	 1154	 430 880 200 4
    Electronic Lock
325E CAC-UG-325E 1500 700 550 1290	 594	 430 325 95 3
450E CAC-UG-450E 1950 700 550 1780	 594	 430 450 120 4
640E CAC-UG-640E 1950 950 550 1780	 844	 430 640 150 4
880E CAC-UG-880E 1950	 1260	 550 1780	 1154	 430 880 200 4
*Projection of handle: add 50mm
Model Additional Cut Key Shelf
Pull-out
Frame
Lockable
Compartment
325/450 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
640 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
880 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
4 SIZES AVAILABLE
KEY 0R ELECTRONIC LOCK
george
Rectangle
george
Rectangle